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World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Subatomicweight Minus 25 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name
Abdullah Riaz
Albert Barker

Archie Parker
Archie Wilson
Arley Roberts
Blaine Bagley
Blake Green
Cade Smith
Carson Bentley
Charlie Calder
Charlie Christy
Charlie Traynor
Chase Gallazi
Ciaran Lennan
Dan Carter
Dante Fuller
Deegan Dobbie
Derek Matthews
Dylan Kershaw
Eric Brooks
Ewan Burke

Harrison Banks

Team Name
USKA Fight Factory

Nationality
England

West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inte United Kingdom

Viribus

Machine MMA

Dragons Kickboxing Club
Team Dragonfoot
Dragons Kickboxing Club
Smith brothers mma

The Combat Academy

The Falcons Kickboxing Club

Team Dragonfoot

WKO Scotland

Skyaxe

WKA Scotland

Twin Tigers Martial Arts
Leeds Martial Arts
Dragons Kickboxing Club
Extreme Martial Arts
Bmma Manchester

White Lotus Ignite

Torkard gym

Jbs kickboxing

England
England
England
England
England
England
England
England

United Kingdom
Scotland
Scotland
Scotland
England
England

United Kingdom
United States
England
England
England
England

Age

14
13
7

16

Age Group | Wins
14-15 yrs 4
12-13 yrs

5-7 yrs
16-17 yrs
8-9 yrs

8-9 yrs
8-9 yrs
12-13 yrs
18 yrs+
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
10-11 yrs
8-9 yrs
14-15 yrs
14-15 yrs
14-15 yrs
8-9 yrs
5-7 yrs
12-13 yrs
10-11 yrs
14-15 yrs
14-15 yrs
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67%
0%
75%
50%
100%
38%
50%
0%
100%
100%
0%
0%
60%
67%
0%
0%
100%
0%
67%
0%
33%
50%



Kelton Parkinson

Louis Larkin

Luke Ainsworth

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Electronweight Minus 30 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Ailbe Bannigan S2 Martial Arts Academy

Blake Chynoweth

Caelan Mooney

England

Scotland




Kaleb Ocallaghan BLACK KNIGHTS England




Zsolt Lakatos Immortal 365

| World Grand Prix Fight Record |




Male Protonweight Minus 35 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
v»:«u

Revolution mixed martial arts England 10-11 yrs
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TKMA WIGAN

George Connolly Black knights England




Scott Watson Fight Club N.I.




Zac Toothill

Shadow fight team

United Kingdom
World Grand Prix Fight Record

10-11 yrs

Male Neutronweight Minus 40 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses | Fights

Win Ratio
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Cole Molyneux Hodray K9 England




Lewis Hancock MA4U Fight Team England

Owen Cregg

Paul Kean

Radley Webb




Zain Amer USKA Kickboxing England
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Atomweight Minus 45kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

David Kozlov Immortal 365 England

Efe Spasov DUNDEE ELITE KICKBOXING Scotland

Elijah Brown USKA Kickboxing

Junior Payne Chippenham Kickboxing Academy England



World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Flyweight Minus 50 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Andrew Gibson

-

Impact Martial Arts

England



Josh Missa The Combat Academy England



World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Bantamweight Minus 55 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Adam Taounza thaiboxing010

Alfie Youens RKA Kickboxing Academy England




Jasper Newsom

John Boland

Josh Conaghan

Kalee Gouws RCFA International



Zachary James

Fusion Martial Arts

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Featherweight Minus 60 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Aidan Tregay

BLACK KNIGHTS

England




Ali Hussain i Yai England




Joey Edmunds Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England

Kai Rodger

Keane Peirse

Wiktor Wilczynski WKO POLAND Poland

| World Grand Prix Fight Record |




Male Super Lightweight Minus 65 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Deivid Sejdie

Dylan Holman

Enzo Menafra

Gabriel Dys

Fight Team Boxing

England

England




Lewis Hubbard Sean Kinsella Martial Arts England



World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Welterweight Minus 70 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality

Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

RG Kickboxing

England




Andrew Kitching Closed Combat Arena England




Krystian Such WKO POLAND Poland

Zak Alexander Wilkie DUNDEE ELITE KICKBOXING United Kingdom
World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Middleweight Minus 75 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
-+

Adrian Carr The Combat academy England



Josh Ronan ATF kickboxing England




Scotland

Scotland

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Light Heavyweight Minus 80 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
==

Aiden Woodley Rick Dubidat Blackbelt Academy England



Liam Ridley Leeds Martial Arts England



Waseem (Waz) Mughal

Skyaxe

Scotland

Wascem (Waz) Mughal  Skyaxe  Scofnd > 40 3ys+ 3 0 3 100%
ZehyanRahim  RocheBlackbeltAcadomy  England  EE 19 tsysv 0 1 1 0% |

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Cruiserweight Minus 85 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

Alan Obermajer

Colin Treasure

Aero-Kick Gym

England

England




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Cruiserweight Minus 90 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF:

LC LIGHT CONTACT

RECORD

Athlete Name

Team Name

Nationality Age

Age Group

Wins

Losses

Fights

Win Ratio

-

Andre Morais

MSA Isle Of Wight Muay Thai

Portugal



Lewis Rickard

Malky White

Martin Kelemen

World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Heavyweight Minus 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins |Losses | Fights |Win Ratio

Darren Lord Wachira gym England




World Grand Prix Fight Record

Male Super Heavyweight Over 95 kg

SPECIFIC RULES FIGHT RECORD OF: LC LIGHT CONTACT RECORD

Athlete Name Team Name Nationality Age Age Group | Wins
Aiden Johnson Ni Yai Muay Thai England —+ 26 18 yrs+ 0
Andy Sipson White Lotus Ignite England = 45 45 yrs+
Cathal Ohara Fight Club Kickboxing Ireland | 28 18 yrs+
Cohin Mitchelll Womaa Elite/WFKO Wales 3 12-13 yrs
Constantin Cazan Preda fight club United Kingdom == 21 18 yrs+

Losses | Fights |Win Ratio
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David Essl Armageddon Spartans England - 47 45 yrs+
Daz Bevis Roche blackbelt academy England —+ 54 45 yrs+
Declan Ellis TKMA Wigan kickboxing United Kingdom E1S 30 18 yrs+
Eryk Brédka WKO POLAND Poland — 19 18 yrs+
Frerard Laurent Ram Muay Fight Gym Belgium 0 45 45 yrs+
Jacek Koltun UMA Thaiboxing England —+ 32 18 yrs+
Jack Green Aktive Martial Arts England - 24 18 yrs+
James Ball Manchester Elite Kickboxing Academy England —+ 38 35 yrs+
James Wright Te-Ashi-Do Martial Arts England — 34 18 yrs+ 0%
100%
60%
0%
0%
0%
100%
25%
100%
0%
100%

Joe Brady West Freestyle Martial Arts / IBKO Inte United Kingdom == 34 18 yrs+
Kai Gilding White Lotus Martial Arts England - 14-15 yrs
Kariq Richardson Lone Wolf Martial Arts Academy England —+ 21 18 yrs+

Kirk Gorton Dragons Kickboxing Club England - 34 18 yrs+

Konrad Piechaczek WKO POLAND Poland - 27 18 yrs+

Krisztian Brizman D&D Muay Thai Team Hungary || 43 35 yrs+

Lee Johnson Cyclone Kickboxing England = 51 45 yrs+

Nathan Rollin East Meets West Black Belt Academy United Kingdom E1S 26 18 yrs+
1

Rudy Robinson Aero-Kick Gym England —1— 38 35 yrs+
Vojtech Sykora RKA Kickboxing Academy England - 30 18 yrs+

WWW.WORLDKICKBOXINGORGANISATION.ORG
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